
USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds Generated:	04/29/2019	02:20	am

Division	Standings	Report

USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds 04/17/2019	-
05/02/2019

Junior	Dance	-	Semi-Finals

Rank Team	Name Round Max Raw
Score

Deductions %	Perf Event
Score

1 C-STAR:	C-STAR	(Japan) Semi-
Finals

100.00 87.21 0.00 87.21 87.2143

2 SPG	Cheerdance	Project:	H	BEAT	BEANS Semi-
Finals

100.00 85.36 0.00 85.36 85.3571

3 Dancer's	Edge	Studio:	Junior	Small	Jazz Semi-
Finals

100.00 84.36 0.00 84.36 84.3571

4 Dollhouse	Dance	Factory:	World	of	Dance
Juniors

Semi-
Finals

100.00 83.64 0.00 83.64 83.6429

5 Dancin	Bluebonnets:	Junior	Open Semi-
Finals

100.00 81.71 0.00 81.71 81.7143

6 Studio	22:	Studio	22	Junior	All	Stars Semi-
Finals

100.00 80.14 0.00 80.14 80.1429

7 Mt	Eden	Ballet	Academy:	(New	Zealand) Semi-
Finals

100.00 79.86 0.00 79.86 79.8571

8 Pittsburgh	Poison	All	Stars:	Dart	Frogs Semi-
Finals

100.00 78.36 0.00 78.36 78.3571

9 Strut	Performing	Arts:	Junior	Coed	Pom Semi-
Finals

100.00 78.29 0.00 78.29 78.2857

10 Dancing	Dream	Center	Mexico:	(Mexico) Semi-
Finals

100.00 76.50 0.00 76.50 76.5000

11 Reign	Elite:	Lady	Royals	(Australia) Semi-
Finals

100.00 76.00 0.00 76.00 76.0000

12 Team	Russia:	Zvedy Semi-
Finals

100.00 74.64 0.00 74.64 74.6429

13 Academia	de	baile	Seven	Dancers:	Seven
Dancers

Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.71 0.00 72.71 72.7143

14 Atico	Ballet	&	Danza:	Toxic	(Ecuador) Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.14 0.00 72.14 72.1429

15 Centro	Artistico	Yesenea	Mendoza:
SURVIVOR

Semi-
Finals

100.00 70.79 0.00 70.79 70.7857

16 The	Architects	Dance	Company:
Lightning	(United	Kingdom)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 70.50 0.00 70.50 70.5000

17 Dance24seven:	Sass24/7	(New	Zealand) Semi- 100.00 70.14 0.00 70.14 70.1429



Finals

18 Electric	Girls	Dance:	Electric	Girls
(Chile)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 72.00 2.00 70.00 70.0000

19 Colegio	Nueva	York:	(Colombia) Semi-
Finals

100.00 68.64 0.00 68.64 68.6429

20 Rizhao	Jinhaian	Primary	School:	JHA
(China)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 69.71 2.00 67.71 67.7143

21 The	Brand	Dance	Company:	(Mexico) Semi-
Finals

100.00 67.14 0.00 67.14 67.1429

22 Strike	Force	Cheer:	Team	Ireland
(Ireland)

Semi-
Finals

100.00 67.00 0.00 67.00 67.0000

23 Academia	Amitie:	Academia	Amitie Semi-
Finals

100.00 65.07 0.00 65.07 65.0714

24 Colegio	Corazonista:	Colegio	Corazonista Semi-
Finals

100.00 63.07 0.00 63.07 63.0714

25 Fundacion	Cultural	y	Artistica	Dunkan:
Fundacion	Cultural	y	Artistica	Dunkan	-
All	Star	Dance

Semi-
Finals

100.00 66.43 6.00 60.43 60.4286

Estilo	Urbano:	(Colombia) No	finalized	performances	found. 0
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Division	Averages	Report

USASF/IASF The	Dance	Worlds Junior	Dance

Semi-Finals

Team	Name Cat	Style
Exec

MovTech
Exec

Skill	Tech
Ex

Sync/Time Unif	of
Move

Spacing Musicality Routine	/
Visual

Comp	of
Move

Comm/Pro

Fundacion	Cultural	y
Artistica	Dunkan
Fundacion	Cultural	y
Artistica	Dunkan	-	All
Star	Dance

7.00	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.43	|	-- 6.14	|	-- 6.29	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 6.29	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 7.21	|	--

Colegio	Corazonista
Colegio	Corazonista

6.43	|	-- 6.07	|	-- 6.36	|	-- 5.93	|	-- 5.71	|	-- 5.93	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.79	|	--

Academia	Amitie
Academia	Amitie

6.43	|	-- 6.14	|	-- 6.00	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.36	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 7.00	|	--

Strike	Force	Cheer
Team	Ireland	(Ireland)

6.57	|	-- 6.21	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.43	|	-- 6.36	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.14	|	--

The	Brand	Dance
Company	(Mexico)

7.07	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.43	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 7.21	|	--

Rizhao	Jinhaian
Primary	School	JHA
(China)

6.86	|	-- 6.50	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.29	|	--

Colegio	Nueva	York
(Colombia)

7.07	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.64	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 7.29	|	--

Electric	Girls	Dance
Electric	Girls	(Chile)

7.29	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.71	|	--

Dance24seven
Sass24/7	(New
Zealand)

7.00	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.29	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 6.57	|	-- 7.93	|	--

The	Architects	Dance
Company	Lightning
(United	Kingdom)

7.14	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 6.71	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.50	|	--



Centro	Artistico
Yesenea	Mendoza
SURVIVOR

7.21	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 6.79	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.57	|	--

Atico	Ballet	&	Danza
Toxic	(Ecuador)

7.36	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.07	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.50	|	--

Academia	de	baile
Seven	Dancers	Seven
Dancers

7.57	|	-- 7.36	|	-- 6.93	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.00	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 6.86	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.86	|	--

Team	Russia	Zvedy 7.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.21	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.21	|	--

Reign	Elite	Lady
Royals	(Australia)

7.93	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 7.14	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 8.07	|	--

Dancing	Dream
Center	Mexico
(Mexico)

7.79	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.43	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.57	|	-- 7.86	|	--

Strut	Performing	Arts
Junior	Coed	Pom

7.79	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 8.07	|	--

Pittsburgh	Poison	All
Stars	Dart	Frogs

8.00	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.71	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 7.79	|	-- 8.07	|	--

Mt	Eden	Ballet
Academy	(New
Zealand)

8.14	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 7.93	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.36	|	--

Studio	22	Studio	22
Junior	All	Stars

8.29	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 7.64	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.50	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.29	|	--

Dancin	Bluebonnets
Junior	Open

8.00	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 7.86	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.00	|	-- 8.07	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.21	|	--

Dollhouse	Dance
Factory	World	of
Dance	Juniors

8.29	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.21	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.50	|	--

Dancer's	Edge	Studio
Junior	Small	Jazz

8.50	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.14	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.93	|	--

SPG	Cheerdance
Project	H	BEAT
BEANS

8.79	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.29	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 8.50	|	-- 8.79	|	-- 8.36	|	-- 8.64	|	--

C-STAR	C-STAR
(Japan)

8.93	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.57	|	-- 8.71	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.79	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.64	|	-- 8.43	|	-- 9.29	|	--


